
Run Baby Run 5k August 25, 2018

Choccolocco Park 
3.1 Miles * Official

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Time

1 Jacob Schearer M 26 18.36

2 Mark Williams M 27 19.59

3 James Middlebrooks M 16 20.23

4 Jason Levi M 41 21.35

5 Joe Stevens M 13 21.51

6 Dylan Hulsey M 17 22.06

7 Wren Turner M 17 22.08  

8 Chad Turner M 15 22.14  

9 David Schumaker M 32 22.37  

10 Tripp Johnson M 33 23.31  

11 Jeff Aiken M 62 23.34  

12 Bradley Bennett M 33 23.42

13 JP Stevens M 54 25.01

14 Katie Snow F 14 25.17

15 Landen Gallahar M 17 26.16

16 Matthew Coby M 28 27.02

17 Anna Harris F 9 27.39

18 Carson Harris M 9 27.41

19 Brad Harris M 46 27.43  

20 Jessica Coby F 28 27.52

21 Wesley Wade M 17 28.01

22 Howard Meyer M 64 28.20

23 Lauren Johnson F 33 28.42

24 Krystle Gladd F 27 28.49

25 Camron Fink M 13 29.27

26 Dylan Brown M 27 29.28

27 Logan Jones M 21 29.29

28 Donald Miller M 56 29.48

29 Blake Wudarczyk M 24 30.30

30 Tyler Wudarczyk M 28 30.34

31 Lena Johannson F 11 30.54

32 Cheyne Smith M 37 32.04

33 Krystle Saulsberry F 33 32.27

34 Joshua Jones M 27 32.51

35 Ashley Jones F 24 32.52

36 Alice Thrower F 61 33.02

37 Tammy Thornburg F 57 33.08

38 Caroline McCreless F 34 33.10

39 John McCreless M 44 33.11

40 Jonathan Chaffner M 49 33.25

41 Sean Bussey M 16 33.26

42 William Bussey M 42 33.31

43 Matt Strickland M 33 33.39

44 Jana Bryant F 38 33.46  

45 David Ford M 66 34.10

46 Chris Clay M 36 35.01

47 Caroline Meek F 48 35.49
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48 Mariah Johannson F 8 36.50

49 Rachel Wallace F 20 37.05

50 Angie Gillliam F 39 37.05

51 Tola Nunn F 36 37.23

52 Deanna Brown F 25 37.24 Stroller Wagon

53 Scott Elliott M 45 37.44 August 25, 2018

54 Shelley Hoden F 33 37.54

55 Tamara Shafner F 53 38.00

56 Christia Kimton F 31 38.12

57 Sherri Mulder F 41 38.49

58 Sara Fink F 31 38.59

59 Mike Duckworth M 36 39.34

60 Jessica Brimer F 25 39.53

61 Renee F 35 40.56

62 Shannon Conner F 47 41.08

63 David E Reddick M 40 41.19

64 Kendra Wudarczyk F 24 41.54 Stroller Wagon

65 Tenke Miller F 17 42.16

66 Holly Vaughan F 37 42.34

67 Brittney Wine F 27 42.55

68 Joshua Johannson M 44 43.51

69 Nya Johannson F 6 43.52

70 Amy Roberts F 30 44.00

71 Johnna Bland F 27 44.47

72 Mike Edge M 49 44.48 Stroller Wagon

73 Dana Murphy F 49 44.53

74 Crystal Blakey F 40 45.04

75 Tiffany Lay F 40 45.11

76 Patricia Anglin F 51 45.24

77 Terri Lewallen F 57 45.53

78 Lisa Reynolds F 51 46.15

79 Lisa Chaffin F 43 48.08

80 Anita Sue Shadrick F 58 48.29

81 Candice Grimes F 31 48.33 Stroller Wagon

82 Cathy Doggett F 58 48.43

83 Nikko Holloway F 41 48.44

84 Lewis Doggett M 61 48.47

85 Brett Jones M 12 49.34

86 Owen McCauffey M 11 49.34

87 Jacob Cunningham M 11 49.34

88 Sallie-Grace Hodge F 18 49.41

89 Brooke Sparks F 32 49.44

90 Jenny Pepper F 37 49.54

91 Karen Alexander F 57 50.27

92 Diane Duke F 57 50.28

93 Alexander McGilvroy M 28 51.16

94 Katherine Sorrell F 28 51.19

95 Brittney Collins F 32 51.20

96 Danielle Cunningham F 33 51.21

97 Genger O'Kelly F 62 51.48

98 Linda Sellers F 42 53.11

99 Traci Alldredge F 30 53.12
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100 Anisia Beard F 34 53.13

101 Amy Edge F 47 55.11 Stroller Wagon

102 Tara McGraw F 29 55.13 Stroller Wagon

103 Maria D Zamarriga F 72 58.22  

104 Rebecca Duckworth F 36 58.57  

105 Terri Turley F 35 59.26 Stroller Wagon

106 Bethany Warren Schumaker F 29 59.39  

107 Zoye Blair F 11 59.47    

108 Shelby Spurlin F 31 1.00.39 Pregnant Momma

109 Brittany McEvoy F 30 1.00.56 Pregnant Momma

110 Anelizabeth Davidson F 30 1.02.04  

111 Cami McKenzie F 28 1.02.04 Stroller Wagon

112 Jeremy McKenzie M 30 1.02.04 Baby Wearing

113 Rita Hensleigh F 58 1.02.38  

114 Hollara Wood F 35 1.02.39  

115 Angela M Martin F 1.14.58  

116 Victor Isadas M 68 1.14.58

117 Jennifer Caulder F 34 1.23.01 Pregnant Momma

 

Over all

Male Female

1 Jacob Schearer 18.36 1 Katie Snow 25.17

2 Mark Williams 19.59 2 Anna Harris 27.39

3 James Middlebrooks 20.23 3 Jessica Coby 27.52

9 and under

Male Female

1 Carson Harris 27.41 1 Mariah Johannson 36.50

2  2 Nya Johannson 43.52

    

10-15

Male Female

1 Joe Stevens 21.51 1 Lena Johannson 30.54

2 Chad Turner 22.14 2 Zoye Blair 59.47

3 Camron Fink 29.27 3    

16-19

Male Female

1 Dylan Hulsey 22.06 1 Tenke Miller 42.16

2 Wren Turner 22.08 2 Sallie-Grace Hodge 49.41

3 Landen Gallahar 26.16 3  

20-29

Male Female

1 Matthew Coby 27.02 1 Krystle Gladd 28.49

2 Dylan Brown 29.28 2 Ashley Jones 32.52

3 Logan Jones 29.29 3 Rachel Wallace 37.05
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30-39

Male Female

1 David Schumaker 22.37 1 Lauren Johnson 28.42

2 Tripp Johnson 23.31 2 Krystle Saulsberry 32.27

3 Bradley Bennett 23.42 3 Caroline McCreless 33.10

40-49

Male Female

1 Jason Levi 21.35 1 Caroline Meek 35.49

2 Brad Harris 27.43 2 Sherri Mulder 38.49

3 John McCreless 33.11 3 Shannon Conner 41.08

50-59

Male Female

1 JP Stevens 25.01 1 Tammy Thornburg 33.08

2 Donald Miller 29.48 2 Tamara Shafner 38.00

3  3 Patricia Anglin 45.24

60 Plus

Male Female

1 Jeff Aiken 23.34 1 Alice Thrower 33.02

2 Howard Meyer 28.20 2 Genger O'Kelly 51.48

3 David Ford 34.10 3 Maria D Zamarriga 58.42

Stroller/Wagon Baby Wearing

1 Deanna Brown 37.24 1 Jeremy McKenzie 1.02.04

2 Kendra Wudarczyk 41.54 2

3 Mike Edge 44.48 3

Pregnant Mom 

1 Shelby Spurlin 1.00.39

2 Brittany McEvoy 1.00.56

3 Jennifer Caulder 1.23.01

Run Baby Run 2018 Page 4


